
John M Bennis  jbennis@apparelpromos.com 
757-425-7081 (o) 757-620-4976 ( c) 

Antiqua- (800) 562-9777 
ASI#         16651 North 84th Avenue, Peoria 
AZ 85382 

Steve Slusarzyk  sslusarzyk@antigua.com  Inside Sales (800) 562-9777 x2340 
Sandie McPherson  smcpherson@antigua.com- MD  Ext x2273

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Storm Creek – (651) 888-4061 
ASI#89879  624 Spiral Drive Hasting MN 55033 

Kari Shipman kari@stormcreek.com      Eastern US Account Manager 
Rick Poferl rick@stormcreek.com      Inside Sales (651) 480-3000 
Matt Beyer matt@stormcreek.com    Customer Service Manager 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Century Place Apparel - (800) 438-1246 
ASI# 85988  10220-A Western Ridge Rd, Charlotte NC 28273 

Tim Stiene tstiene@centuryplaceapparel.com            National Sales Manager 
Janice Huffman jhuffman@centuryplaceapparel.com  Customer Service 

  513-234-8228 Fax (25471-2095  
3107 Halls Mill Road, Mobile AL 36606 

CROWN PRODUCTS  
ASI#47700
Torie Helmick  Vhelmich@imagenbrands.com  Sales Coordinator 

Vitronic Promotional Group 
ASI#93990 

         513-234-8228/Fax (888)  442- 8788 
4680 Parkway Drive #200 Maso OH 45040 

Torie Helmick  Vhelmick@imagenbrands.com    Sales Coordinator 



________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
BURK’S BAY / Nucom Ltd.        (800) 352-7025/Fax (763) 535-3367 
ASI#74600   5612 International Pkwy New Hope MN 55428 
Pam Morris  Customer Service   pmorris@burksbay.com 

-
________________________________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Custom Color Corporation  (888) 605-4050/(816) 595-6800 FAX (816) 595-6801 
PPAI# 508974        14320 West 101st Terrace Lenexa KS 66215 
John Groves     Sales Manager      jgroves@customcolor.com 

GEMPIRE/FLORAL  (800) 243-4321/Fax (813) 884-9877 
ASI # 55610  6030 Benjamin Road Tampa FL 33634                   
customerservice@gempire.com / www.gempire.com 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
- Jody’s Gourmet Popcorn       (757) 422-8646/Fax (757) 425-0059 PPAI# 334623                  2842 Cromwell Rd, Norfolk, Va




